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Baby Got Dak - Jayden Johnson
Waiver Cap Remaining: $175
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8  815 50.94 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 8  299 18.69 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 11  456 28.50 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 11  179 11.19 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10  234 14.63 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 7  240 15.00 *
George Kittle TE SFO 4  222 13.88 *
Brett Maher K DAL 8  126 7.88 *
New York Jets D/ST NYJ 4  189 11.81 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA 11  445 27.81
Matt Breida RB SFO 4  99 6.19
Keenan Allen WR LAC 12  214 13.38
John Brown WR BUF 6  251 15.69
Michael Gallup WR DAL 8  227 14.19

Ballers - Jerid Warrick
Waiver Cap Remaining: $80
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12  530 33.13 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC 10  239 14.94 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC 12  133 8.31 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR 9  179 11.19 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET 5  271 16.94 *
Julio Jones WR ATL 9  273 17.06 *
Greg Olsen TE SEA 11  76 4.75 *
Matt Gay K TAM 7  181 11.31 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 8  216 13.50 *
Josh Allen QB BUF 6  353 22.06
Kyler Murray QB ARI 12  425 26.56
Carlos Hyde RB HOU 10  195 12.19
Mohamed Sanu WR NWE 10  64 4.00
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 10  210 13.13

Beach Bums - Branden Warrick
Waiver Cap Remaining: $110
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 11  392 24.50 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 12  307 19.19 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 7  651 40.69 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 7  265 16.56 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12  217 13.56 *
DeVante Parker WR MIA 5  269 16.81 *
Darren Waller TE LV - BYE 187 11.00 *
Zane Gonzalez K ARI 12  151 9.44 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 4  207 12.94 *
Jameis Winston QB TAM 7  580 36.25
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 12  505 31.56
Mark Ingram RB BAL 8  236 14.75
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 10  183 11.44
Amari Cooper WR DAL 8  251 15.69

Bus Driver - Ryan Albin
Waiver Cap Remaining: $30
Drew Brees QB NOR 9  342 21.38 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV - BYE 207 12.18 *
Marlon Mack RB IND 6  209 13.06 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9  218 13.63 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE 7  194 12.13 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 12  244 15.25 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI 10  164 10.25 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 9  191 11.94 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 10  278 17.38 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 8  587 36.69
Le'Veon Bell RB NYJ 4  164 10.25
James Conner RB PIT 7  158 9.88
T Y Hilton WR IND 6  73 4.56
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 7  119 7.44

Cheyguys - Cheyenne Warrick
Waiver Cap Remaining: $175
Drew Brees QB NOR 9  342 21.38 *
Le'Veon Bell RB NYJ 4  164 10.25 *
Mark Ingram RB BAL 8  236 14.75 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV - BYE 207 12.18 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 11  179 11.19 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 7  240 15.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 12  234 14.63 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 10  129 8.06 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 12  87 5.44 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA 11  445 27.81
James White RB NWE 10  200 12.50
Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE 7  194 12.13
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9  225 14.06
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 10  210 13.13

Dirty Gerts - Yvette Albin
Waiver Cap Remaining: $260
Matt Ryan QB ATL 9  421 26.31 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11  408 25.50 *
Sony Michel RB NWE 10  144 9.00 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 10  222 13.88 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11  218 13.63 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 9  175 10.94 *
Eric Ebron TE IND 6  41 2.56 *
Matt Prater K DET 5  174 10.88 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC 10  122 7.63 *
Tom Brady QB NWE 10  366 22.88
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 11  329 20.56
Devonta Freeman RB ATL 9  177 11.06
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 12  113 7.06

D-Warriors - Dee Warrick
Waiver Cap Remaining: $270
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4  363 22.69 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 7  324 20.25 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 6  155 9.69 *
James White RB NWE 10  200 12.50 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 7  280 17.50 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 9  345 21.56 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL 9  128 8.00 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR 9  159 9.94 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 7  192 12.00 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 7  296 18.50
David Johnson RB ARI 12  180 11.25
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 12  73 4.56
Brandin Cooks WR LAR 9  56 3.50
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 6  129 8.06

Mixon Drink With Mahomes - Blake Warrick
Waiver Cap Remaining: $68
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10  431 26.94 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9  220 13.75 *
Bo Scarbrough RB DET 5  53 3.31 *
D.J. Chark WR JAC 10  205 12.81 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9  225 14.06 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11  189 11.81 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 12  234 14.63 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 8  168 10.50 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 9  180 11.25 *
Jared Goff QB LAR 9  378 23.63
Chris Carson RB SEA 11  236 14.75
Tevin Coleman RB SFO 4  87 5.44
Adam Thielen WR MIN 12  108 6.75
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8  172 10.75
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Mr Fantasy Football - Todd Warrick
Waiver Cap Remaining: $255
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8  815 50.94 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 7  324 20.25 *
Tevin Coleman RB SFO 4  87 5.44 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9  220 13.75 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 12  244 15.25 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 9  345 21.56 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI 10  164 10.25 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR 9  159 9.94 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU 10  109 6.81 *
Jared Goff QB LAR 9  378 23.63
Kenyan Drake RB ARI 12  161 10.06
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 7  38 2.38
Damien Williams RB KAN 12  139 8.69
Chris Godwin WR TAM 7  280 17.50

One Night Stand - Mark Barbarulo
Waiver Cap Remaining: $85
Matt Ryan QB ATL 9  421 26.31 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 11  329 20.56 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 12  505 31.56 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC 10  239 14.94 *
D.J. Chark WR JAC 10  205 12.81 *
Julio Jones WR ATL 9  273 17.06 *
Darren Waller TE LV - BYE 187 11.00 *
Matt Prater K DET 5  174 10.88 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 10  278 17.38 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 8  587 36.69
David Montgomery RB CHI 6  152 9.50
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9  212 13.25
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 7  119 7.44
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 7  192 12.00

Reelax - Chad Warrick
Waiver Cap Remaining: $258
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 11  392 24.50 *
James Conner RB PIT 7  158 9.88 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC 12  133 8.31 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET 5  271 16.94 *
T Y Hilton WR IND 6  73 4.56 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 10  217 13.56 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL 9  128 8.00 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 9  191 11.94 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 9  180 11.25 *
Ronald Jones II RB TAM 7  143 8.94
Marlon Mack RB IND 6  209 13.06
Devin Singletary RB BUF 6  155 9.69
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 12  113 7.06

SacksInTheCity - Jessica Feliciano
Waiver Cap Remaining: $300
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10  431 26.94 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 7  651 40.69 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9  218 13.63 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 10  222 13.88 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 9  175 10.94 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 6  218 13.63 *
Vance McDonald TE PIT 7  9 0.56 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 8  168 10.50 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 6  129 8.06 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 7  296 18.50
Jordan Howard RB PHI 10  98 6.13
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11  408 25.50
Adam Thielen WR MIN 12  108 6.75
Evan Engram TE NYG 11  74 4.63

T Hawks - Trenton W
Waiver Cap Remaining: $80
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12  530 33.13 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 12  307 19.19 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR 9  179 11.19 *
John Brown WR BUF 6  251 15.69 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12  217 13.56 *
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 7  216 13.50 *
George Kittle TE SFO 4  222 13.88 *
Matt Gay K TAM 7  181 11.31 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 4  207 12.94 *
Tom Brady QB NWE 10  366 22.88
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 10  183 11.44
Sony Michel RB NWE 10  144 9.00
Keenan Allen WR LAC 12  214 13.38
Amari Cooper WR DAL 8  251 15.69

TMZ - Amanda Warrick
Waiver Cap Remaining: $300
Carson Wentz QB PHI 10  356 22.25 *
Chris Carson RB SEA 11  236 14.75 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 8  299 18.69 *
David Johnson RB ARI 12  180 11.25 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10  234 14.63 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11  218 13.63 *
O.J. Howard TE TAM 7  33 2.06 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 12  194 12.13 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 9  191 11.94 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL 9  177 11.06
Derrick Henry RB TEN 11  456 28.50
Brandin Cooks WR LAR 9  56 3.50
Mike Evans WR TAM 7  265 16.56
Robert Woods WR LAR 9  175 10.94

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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